
     Автор-Костенко Наталья
              Владимировна,
учитель начальных классов

Математика
    2 класс



Ребята!
     Решите примеры. 
 Для проверки нажимайте
 на карточку
 Для перехода на 
 следующий слайд 
 нажимайте
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Начать игру



1520-5



2018+2



1216-4



1811+7



1113-2



1817+1



1015-5



1814+4



1319-6



1912+7



1118-7



1610+6



1020-10



1916+3



1217-5



Интернет-ресурсы

http://www.sadik-shaluny.ru/uploads/docume
nts/leisure/vinni2.png -фон


